
Library Reference 8.5

A) Mean Secchi disk measurements and mean zooplankton size from April through October 
in Onondaga Lake, 1999 to 2011. B) Regression of mean  Secchi disk measurements and 
mean zooplankton size from April through October in Onondaga Lake 1999 to 2011, labels 
are the year.
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A.  Secchi Depth and Mean Zooplankton Size
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y = 3.9x + 0.52
R² = 0.29

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

0.25 0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50 0.55

M
ea

n
  S

ec
ch

i M
ea

su
re

m
en

ts
 (

m
)

Mean Zooplankton Size (mm)

B. Secchi vs. Mean Zooplankton Size
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